Fuente: Informes Mensuales, Seccion de Inversiones, Oficinas Regionales de la CFSE, mayo 2024-25.

Arecibo
Mayagliez
Humacao
Ponce
Bayamon
Carolina

Caguas

Aguadilla

$4,322
$7,886
$13,368
$4,677
$46,956
$5,519
$20,734
$6,651

Sujeto a revisién.

$14,357
$3,411
$7,993
$11,061
$36,454
$14,924
$16,575
$12,202
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